GB25 Bollard - LED
1605 N. Main St. Bldg B  |  Pearland, TX  77581 Phone 281-412-2944  |   www.glpllc.co
LED LIGHT SOURCE CONFIGURATIONS
G5BOL18—1 Driver, 1 LED Module
G5BOL26—1 Driver, 1 LED Module
G5BOL40—1 Driver, 1 LED Module
DRIVER
0-10v Dimming Compa ble

GB25 Bollard - LED
1605 N. Main St. Bldg B  |  Pearland, TX  77581 Phone 281-412-2944  |   www.glpllc.co
ORDERING GUIDE
LED LIGHT ENGINE
LEDs
Heat Sink
Driver Bracket
Driver
41”
10”
Wiring is
accessed
by removing
the base door.
Anchor bolts
are accessed
by removing
the base
cover.
Finish
BT
Bollard
GB025
GB25
LED Light
Source
G5BOL26
G5BOL18
G5BOL26
G5BOL40
CCT
40K
27K
30K
40K
50K
BK
BT
SB
GN
Premium Finishes
WH, CV, GV, CF
EXAMPLE T5
T5
Distribu on
Type
Acrylic Lens
Color
CA
CA
WA
GBR40
Light
Module
GBR40
Distribu on
Type
Type V (T5)
LED LIGHT SOURCE OPTIONS
LED Light
Source
G5BOL26
G5BOL40
G5BOL18
Nominal
Power
26 W
40 W
18 W
CCT
3000K (30K)
4000K (40K)
2700K (27K)